
Monday

FH Turf Field

FH Turf Field 
FH/FB Fields 
Student Center 
Fenway Hall 
Fenway Hall
FH Turf Field
FH Turf Field
FH/FB Fields 

FH Turf Field

FH Turf Field 
FH/FB Fields 

Fenway Hall
Fenway Hall 
FH Turf Field
FH Turf Field
FH/FB Fields 

Student Center 

8:15-8:45am 
9:00-9:15am 
9:15-11:30am 
11:30-12:30pm
1:00-1:30pm 
12:00-1:45pm 
2:00-2:15pm 
2:15-4:15pm
4:15pm

Tuesday

8:30-9:00am 
9:00-9:15am 
9:15-11:30am 
11:30-12:30pm 
1:00-1:30pm 
12:00-1:45pm 
2:00-2:15pm 
2:15-4:15pm 
4:15pm

Wednesday

8:30-9:00am 
9:00-9:15am
9:15-11:30am 
11:30-12:30pm
1:00-1:30pm  
2:00-2:15pm 
2:15-4:00pm 
4:00-4:15pm 
4:15pm

FH Turf Field

FH Turf Field 
FH/FB Fields 

Fenway Hall
Fenway Hall
FH Turf Field
FH Turf Field
FH/FB Fields 

MS Day Camper Registration 
All Camp Meeting
Morning Session
Lunch
Group Activity
Camp Store Open
MS Day Camper Meeting
Afternoon Session
Middle School Pick Up

MS Day Camper Drop Off All 
Camp Meeting
Morning Session
Lunch
Group Activity
Camp Store Open
MS Day Camper Meeting 
Afternoon Session
Middle School Pick Up

MS Day Camper Drop Off All 
Camp Meeting
Morning Session
Lunch
Group Activity
MS Day Camper Meeting 
Afternoon Session
Camp Awards
MS Day Camper Pick Up

Student Center 




