

Monday

8:15-8:45am	MS Day Camper Registration	FH Turf Field
9:00-9:15am	All Camp Meeting	FH Turf Field
9:15-11:30am	Morning Session	FH/FB Fields
11:30-12:30pm	Lunch	Student Center
1:00-1:30pm	Group Activity	Fenway Hall
12:00-1:45pm	Camp Store Open	Fenway Hall
2:00-2:15pm	MS Day Camper Meeting	FH Turf Field
2:15-4:15pm	Afternoon Session	FH Turf Field
4:15pm	Middle School Pick Up	FH/FB Fields
•		

Tuesday

8:30-9:00am	MS Day Camper Drop Off All	FH Turf Field
9:00-9:15am	Camp Meeting	FH Turf Field
9:15-11:30am	Morning Session	FH/FB Fields
11:30-12:30pm	Lunch	Student Center
1:00-1:30pm	Group Activity	Fenway Hall
12:00-1:45pm	Camp Store Open	Fenway Hall
2:00-2:15pm	MS Day Camper Meeting	FH Turf Field
2:15-4:15pm	Afternoon Session	FH Turf Field
4:15nm	Middle School Pick Up	FH/FB Fields

Wednesday

8:30-9:00am	MS Day Camper Drop Off All	FH Turf Field
9:00-9:15am	Camp Meeting	FH Turf Field
9:15-11:30am	Morning Session	FH/FB Fields
11:30-12:30pm	Lunch	Student Center
1:00-1:30pm	Group Activity	Fenway Hall
2:00-2:15pm	MS Day Camper Meeting	Fenway Hall
2:15-4:00pm	Afternoon Session	FH Turf Field
4:00-4:15pm	Camp Awards	FH Turf Field
4:15pm	MS Day Camper Pick Up	FH/FB Fields